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TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 07/01/2013 To : 07/3112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $2,136.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $62,489.25 

Summary Total: $109,502.49 

Total: $109,502.49 
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Report Date: 08/07/20139:35:16 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 07/01/2013 To: 07/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-5T 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 -INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 -ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$781.00 

$70.00 

$7,554.80 

$3,817.80 

$1,013.40 

$70.00 

$526.00 

$888.00 

$108.49 

$24,809.00 

$12.50 

$12.50 

$55.00 

$3,090.00 

$3,090.00 

$1,114.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$47,013.24 

$300.00 

$0.00 

$406.00 

$38,487.25 

$10,490.00 

$10,670.00 

rev. 2101ll2OO3 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 0710112013 To : 07131/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-5T 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001·340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 -INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 -ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$642.00 

$55.00 

$6,464.00 

$2,727.00 

$819.00 

$55.00 

$348.00 

$736.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$12.50 

$12.50 

$45.00 

$2,760.00 

$2,760.00 

$8.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$17,444.00 

$300.00 

$0.00 

$288.50 

$0.00 

$855.00 

$855.00 

http:17,444.00
http:2,760.00
http:2,760.00
http:2,727.00
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ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 08/07/2013 9:36:41 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 07/01/2013 To: 07/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018"340-3432 - SECURITY $171.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $2,469.50 

Summary Total: $19,913.50 

Total: $19,913.50 

rev. 210512003 



ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 08/07/20139:35:57 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX '\LG 
MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 07/01/2013 To : 07/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT·CTY 

BIRTH CERT -8TATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE·CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-8T 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 214 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVA1'ION 

030·340·3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001·340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-8TATE (20,20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340·3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001·340·3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405· ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340·3405 -INF MARRIAGE·CTY 

056-340-3552 • INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071·340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903· TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 • ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340·3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$139.00 

$15,00 

$1,090.80 

$1,090.80 

$194.40 

$15.00 

$178.00 

$152.00 

$108.49 

$24,809.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10.00 

$330.00 

$330.00 

$1,106.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$29,569.24 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$117.50 

$38,487.25 

$9,635.00 

$9,815.00 

I1IV. 210612003 
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ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 08/07/20139:35:57 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX '£,b 
MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 07/01/2013 To : 07/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $1,965.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $60,019.75 

Summary Total: $89,588.99 

Total: $89,588.99 

rev. 210612003 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 07/01/2013·07/31/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at law County Court at law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

.Total Receipl! 

WATSON, DAVID ALLEN, 
III 

67,727.00 67,727.00 

'Total Adjustments Impactln~ Receipts (352.00) ..1352.00) 

Final Fee Code Totals 67,375.00: 67,375.00 

~\1~.OD') ~eJw1dS ODl \ - D \ ·-'3L\O-4'5Q 1.05 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 07/01/2013 - 0713112013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Totals 

.. ~_~......+~~ ......,6~.7.,3!~:0~1 

i000 1-00-340-000-0000-43425 

t0018-02-340-000-0000-43432 . 

;0056-01-340-000-0000-43558 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43421 

0010-01-340-000-0000-43432 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43456 

,0032-01-340-000-0000-43487 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43409 

'0056-01-340-000-0000-43559 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43605 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43401 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43561 

i0056-O 1-340-000-0000-43560 

0031-05-340-003-0000-43418 

0049-01-340-000-0000-43435 

10072-01-340-000-0000-43500 

10072-01-340-000-0000-43520 
j'h -.. ,~, ~ 

l 
:0072-01·340-000-0000-43518 

Printed on 08107/2013 at 09:41:17 AM 

1,080.00, 

596.39 

525.00 

44.00 

2,520.00 

1,953.29 

685.77 

1,640.00 

1,400.00 

2,781.00 

596.79 

1,160.00 

370.00 

740.001 

185.001 

4,848.77 

132.061 
"( 

388.941 
,,' ~ht 

Fee Totals 

67,375.001 
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31.841 

2,688.001 

19!877.84, 

360.00 

1,080.00 

596.39 

525.00 

44.00 

2,520.00 

1,953.29 

685.77 

1,640.00 

1,400.00 

2,781.00 

596,79 

1,160.00 

370.00 

740.00 

185.00: 
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132,06 

388.941 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 07/01/2013·07131/2013 Sorted by: By Audit ID 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Fee Totals 

• --'~~j 

260.621 260.621 
v~_~~"""~,~vv,v, ""-1 

10072-01-340-000-0000-43510 399.~2! .......... "~~~..:~?J
"~ """,".~~.~"~~,-"~~ ... 
i 
10001-00-340-000-0000-43448 39.00\ ...- ..~~.~......-- ...... 

l 

;0001-00-340-000-0000-43404 1,628.881"1 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43403 1,582.361 

640.00'0019-01-340-000-0000-43493 

10071-01-340-000-0000-43965 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43440 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43508 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43449 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43603 

0030-01-340-000-0000-43432 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43461 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43514 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43519 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43526 

.0023-02-340-000-0000-43432 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43506 

CountyCI~rk Fund 

176.00 

2,389.00; 

907.91 

136.19 

19,105.00 

32.50 

176.63 

977.31 

1,318.15 

1,256.33 

204.75 

540.06 

67,375.00; 

39.001,1 
j

1,628.881 
.~•.••~.- .......... -••..• 

._~..~~~? 36J 
! 

640.00! 
.. i 

176.00 

2,389.00 

907.91 

136.19 

19,105.00 

32.50 

176.63 

977.31 

1,318.15 

1,256.33 

204.75 

540.061 

67,375.00' 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 07101/2013·07/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

CCC 
rCCLK~~~'---
,.~,~~~,_ .._ ••_ • _____n~______,_ 

CERTCOP 

CMI 
,,,'" _UU__"._·__·_·__~"_"""_ 

,CMRL 
\ ••• uq ~. ~_~ ______._••__ """_ •• 

COATY 
~C6F~-----~-~-

(ii49) 

1,598.751' 
19,105.001 ~~--
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 07/01/2013·07/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued••. 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

[eVilS e~"_ 
I-.--"~~--------

~VJNBF~ __ _ 
ICVJUDF 
rcV:fiJRY-~- e 

~~"~,~·_,.~""",,·_cc~_N.~~__ ,, __~__~_~~_n~A -r" _'A-"~_~-__""_~'''1-~'',...~~~~--.-~~~-"",-

'CVll iLaw Library Fee . 1,260.001
_! _______________________ • _______ - __________________ ...___________e __ __________+ - -------~-----.-J---• 

.----"--~~"'.•"'~«,~. ". , 

iCVNCC iNon-Certified Copies i 131.001 
~~N"N'd__ ~__~~_mn~kn' --+-------------- -.-----------~--------.------.- -1'--- --- ----------~--!---

!CVRECMDIG IRecords Management & Preservation - Digitized : 360.001 
, ." {".~~~""."._~~"_~.,_,_."_,,,,',"¥,,A"__ - ,',' ,,',A,'" A ,,~_,,'"~~_,·"""'~__N_""'~_~_,_,, __ ~ -- - "t "-'''''----''-''---f.-,,iCVREr=---- _J~efu~df~?~erp~~rnent ________._.! -----.-!.~o.?l 

[eVRMPARC- iRecords Management Preservation - Archive Fee i 180.00! o 
¥''',+"". " __"M_~'''''''''''''_ "A___ ~_~~""_"V""AO "'. __ "" '~_"'''~__,_,_"__ ~____ ,__••~.~_",,. ~,,~ __ ,.,: "." " , •• ,.~~>~~••_..L•._r"--'-'---~-'"-

!RecordS Management Preservation Fee i . -- --,CVRMPF 0' (5_00) 
,~ww ' _,'" ., ••• ,,_ ~~.'__'."'.'~"''''''~ _._~_"." .L ... 

of Judiciary Fee I o (42.00)[~\,f§J"!::_~__ ..­
" ~ -.'4v~.--~-.-.- _~~~~''''~~''''~~~~A'~ _',",,,,,' __ __ .".._~~_~."...._,,~~v~·'-"_~~_~~..._....~,·~..~~.~ " 

ITr::m!':l'Iint - Civil ProceedingsCVTCP 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 0710112013 - 07/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued ... 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

lPRAPO 
;PRCAE~~--"-

:PRCC--~-" 

·PRCHS 
:PRCIG 
PRCIT 
PRCLK 
PRCRF 
[PRCSF" 
:PRILS 

iPRINV 
PRJF 
PRJRF 
iPRJSF"'~ 

0,00: 0, 

0.00 0: 
o.oor'·""-~·~· -,- 0: 

""'13i:"38f"­
(160.00i "" 

400.001 
" "T9K79r" " 

185.ocf 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 07/01/2013 - 07/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Continued•.• 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Archive Fee 
~~~--..~.~..---.~-.....--..- ....~.-.. ~.--~.--..-....--... -+ ...---~..--. 
rds Manaaement Preservation Fee . ­

SJ. ~ ~ ~ 

• __ ~~'~"~~~~··~","'A'" 

SJFS-CC 
:5KW 

:=:==-~- --~ 

STFEE 
STTRA 
TECH ,
l----...­ ..--~~.------~~~ ~'~-"~T~~--;-;:;-~:;;:-
ITGSO 
TP 
VIDEO 

0.001 

'-~98.84f 

1o.0Of·~-· 

221:00t--­

yR~ ... 
[Sub-Totals (33) 
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